Calendar

CME ACTIVITIES OCTOBER 2011

DATE & TIME CME TOPIC ORGANISER VENUE CME SPECIALTY CONTACT

SMA Activities

2 Oct Mastering Difficult Interactions with ~ SMA-MPS Sheraton Towers Singapore 2 All Specialties Margaret Chan 62231264
2.30pm-530pm  Patients margaret@sma.org.sg

5 Oct Mastering Adverse Outcomes SMA-MPS Sheraton Towers Singapore 2 All Specialties Margaret Chan 62231264
6.30 pm - 9.30 pm margaret@sma.org.sg

5 Oct Mastering Professional Interactions SMA-MPS Sheraton Towers Singapore 2 All Specialties Margaret Chan 62231264
6.30 pm - 9.30 pm margaret@sma.org.sg

8 Oct Mastering Difficult Interactions with ~ SMA-MPS Sheraton Towers Singapore 2 All Specialties Margaret Chan 62231264
2.30pm-5.30pm  Patients margaret@sma.org.sg

8 Oct Mastering Your Risk SMA-MPS Sheraton Towers Singapore 2 All Specialties Margaret Chan 62231264
2.30 pm - 5.30 pm margaret@sma.org.sg

20 - 22 Oct Medical Ethics, Professionalismand ~ SMA Safra Mount Faber 10 All Specialties Loy Mong Shi 62231264

12.30 pm - 5.30 pm  Health Law Course

mongshi@sma.org.sg

Non-SMA Activities

1 Oct The 1st Respiratory Therapy Singapore General Hospital Health Promotion Board 4 Cardiology, Cardiothoracic Maimunah Tahir 63214685

9.am - 4.45 pm Conference: The ARTS of Breathing Surgery, Internal Medicine, maimunah.mohd.tahir@sgh.com.sg
Respiratory Medicine

4 Oct Update on Atrial Fibrillation NHG Polyclinics Woodlands Polyclinic 1 Family Medicine 63553000

1pm-2pm

4 Oct Open Communication with Patients ~ National University Hospital NUHS Tower Block 2 Others (Non-core) Angie Ong 67726480

2 pm - 5.30 pm and Family after a Poor Outcome angie_ong@nuhs.edu.sg

6 Oct Managing Neck Lumps NHG Polyclinics Ang Mo Kio Polyclinic 1 Family Medicine 65547469

1pm-2pm

7 Oct Update on Acute Coronary Syndrome ~ NHG Polyclinics Jurong Polyclinic 1 Family Medicine 66656040

1pm-2pm

8 Oct Pathology Today 2011: Chromosomes  Singapore General Hospital Singapore General Hospital 2 Pathology Irene Lai 63214900

2pm-5pm in Cancer and Prenatal Diagnosis irene.lai.k.y@sgh.com.sg

8 Oct Flexible Fiberoptic Workshop Singapore General Hospital Singapore General Hospital 2 Anaesthesiology, Emergency Diana Fu 63214777

9am - 1.30 pm Medicine, Respiratory Medicine  diana.fu.c.w@sgh.com.sg

14 Oct Quality Improvement (QI) Toolkit National Healthcare Group NHG College 4 Others (Non-core) Choo Wei Yee 64782462

8.30 am - 5.30 pm

Workshop

wei_yee_choo@nhg.com.sg

15 Oct GP Forum Tan Tock Seng Hospital Tan Tock Seng Hospital 2 Family Medicine Saleha Bte Sadoon 63577822
1pm -4 pm saleha_sadoon@ttsh.com.sg
15 Oct "Doctor... the Hospital Said the HCA Hospice Care HCA Hospice Care 2 Family Medicine Christine Van Der Ven 68919535
2pm-4pm Condition Is Terminal!" - A Hospice christineV@hcahospicecare.org.sg
and Palliative Care Primer for Family
Physicians
15 - 16 Oct FPSC 42: New Horizons in College of Family Physicians College of Medicine Building 6  Family Medicine Anica Goh 62230606
2pm-6pm Hypertension Singapore anica@cfps.org.sg
17 Oct Open Communication with Patients ~ National University Hospital NUHS Tower Block 2 Others (Non-core) Angie Ong 67726480
2 pm-5.30 pm and Family after a Poor Outcome angie_ong@nuhs.edu.sg
20 Oct Gallstones: What You Can Do, What ~ Jurong Medical Centre Jurong Medical Centre 1 Family Medicine Catherine Chong 65517991
1pm-2pm We Can Do chong.catherine.lc@alexandrahealth.com.sg
21 Oct Clinical Communication Course for Tan Tock Seng Hospital Tan Tock Seng Hospital 4 Others (Non-core) Sandy Tan 63571675
9am-5pm Clinicians sandy_kia_ying_tan@ttsh.com.sg
22 - 23 Oct FPSC 43: Cardio-Metabolic Update College of Family Physicians College of Medicine Building 6  Family Medicine Anica Goh 62230606
2 pm - 6.30 pm Singapore anica@cfps.org.sg
29 Oct Blood Transfusion Seminar Singapore General Hospital Singapore General Hospital 2 Others (Non-core) May Kyawt Aung 63266072
10 am - 12.30 pm may.kyawt.aung@sgh.com.sg
29 Oct Updates on Refractive Vision Singapore National Eye Centre  Singapore National Eye Centre 2 Family Medicine Kathy Chen 63227469
1.15pm - 4 pm Correction for Family Physicians kathy.chen@snec.com.sg
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The above is a Continuing Medical Education (CME) Calendar, Category 1B.
Before attending any of these CME activities, please confirm event details with the respective course organisers. Information is correct at the time of printing.



